LED Globes
BA15S1218LR2P
12 Volt BA15S 1156 18 LED Red Design, gives a light output compared too a 10w incandescent
globe making them ideal as rear park lights, etc.
Has 6 leds pointing straight out and 12 leds around sides = 18 LEDs
Draws 0.12amps @ 13.8v
2 Units Per Pack
LIGHT COMPARISON TOO A 10W INCANDESCENT GLOBE
Depth
Width
Height
Voltage
Power Draw Tested @ 13.8 V
Pieces Per Card
Packing
 19mm
15mm
31mm
12 Volt
0.12 Amps
2 Units
Blister Packed on Card